MODEL AW-315C
S|GNAL |SOLAT|ON 3 0UTPUT CONVERTER
• GENERAL SPECIFICATION
- Construction : Plug -in
- Wring : M3.5 Screw Terminal
- Isolation : Power to Input to Output1
to Output2 to Output3

other signal(RTD sensor,potentiometer), provides
proportional isolated 3-DC outputs.
• ORDERING CODE SELECTION
INPUT
MODEL: AW- : 31SC
I
1 : DC Voltage
2 : DC Current
3 : RTD Sensor
4 : Potentiometer
F : Other special spec.
OUTPUT 1
VOLTAGE
1 : 0~10mV
2 : 0~100mV
3 : 0~1V
4 : 0~5V
5 : 0~10V
6 : 1~5V
7 : -10~10V
CURRENT
A : 0~1mA
B:O~10mA
c : o~20mA
D : 1~5mA
E : 4~20mA
F : Other special spec.
OUTPUT 2
The codes are the same as Output1
OUTPUT 3
The codes are the same as Output1
POWER
X : AC 11 OV or 220V for 50/60Hz
Y : DC 24V
Z : Other special power
- PAGE46